Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 21.08.2016

AK 35-44 weiblich

Rang
1.
2

(d

Nr

154
97

115
82

Name

Klingler Nicole
Sonderegger Simone

Sulser Petra
Fuhrer Sonja

Jg
1980
1977

1974
1973

Ort
Ruggell
Frauenfeld

Grabs
St.Gallen

Team

Tri Club Vaduz

TriUNITEDbyCHRISs
ports/fehr-velos.ch

1

09:13.2
08:35.2

10:35.7
12:205

2

37:518
37:121

37474
43:257

3

08:27.0
09:17.1

09:21.2
09:386

4

08:41.9
09:4156

09:28.7
10:085

5

08:385
09:24.3

09:13.4
09:13.0

Gesamt

01:12:525
01:14:10.4

01:16:26.5
01:24:46.3



